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Life's a Beach
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0015  White 
0520  Daffodil 
0704  Gold 
1220  Apricot 

1362  Shrimp 
1753  Strawberries N’ Cream 
1860  Shell 
2508  Hot Pink 

2550  Soft Pink 
4220  Island Green 
4531  Caribbean 
4740  Aquamarine 

2
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 

Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Isacord Thread Colors

Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Peach Detail ................................................... 1362
n 3. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 4. Light Pink Detail ............................................. 1860
n 5. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 6. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 7. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531
n 8. Orange Detail ................................................. 1220
n 9. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704
n 10. Red Detail ....................................................... 1753
n 11. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220

51300-01  Life’s a Beach

155.4  X  127.3 mm6.12  X  5.01 in. 13017 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Orange Detail ................................................. 1220
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 4. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 5. Red Detail ....................................................... 1753
n 6. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0704
nn 7. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 8. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 9. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 10. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531

51300-02  Time Is Precious

154.8  X  135.3 mm6.10  X  5.33 in. 14118 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Daffodil Bottom Detail ..................................... 0520
n 2. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 4. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 5. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 6. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 7. Pink Detail ...................................................... 1860
n 8. Red Detail ....................................................... 1753
n 9. Peach Detail ................................................... 1362
n 10. Daffodil Dot Detail .......................................... 0520

51300-03  Beach More Worry Less

172.5  X  127.4 mm6.79  X  5.02 in. 18370 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 3. Peach Detail ................................................... 1362
n 4. Orange Detail ................................................. 1220
n 5. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 6. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 7. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531

51300-04  Love & Flip Flops

173.4  X  105.7 mm6.83  X  4.16 in. 13137 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 2. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
nn 3. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 4. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704
n 5. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 6. Pink Detail ...................................................... 1860
n 7. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531
n 8. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 9. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220

51300-05  Shady Beach

138.9  X  121.2 mm5.47  X  4.77 in. 17477 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 4. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531
nn 5. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 6. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 7. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550

51300-06  Ocean Is My Favorite Color

127.1  X  96.0 mm5.00  X  3.78 in. 19085 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 3. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 4. Pink Detail ...................................................... 1860
n 5. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704
n 6. Red Detail ....................................................... 1753
n 7. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220

51300-07  Make a Wish Upon a Starfish

146.9  X  121.2 mm5.78  X  4.77 in. 14792 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 3. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 4. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704
n 5. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
nn 6. White Detail .................................................... 0015

51300-08  I Need Vitamin Sea

151.0  X  118.6 mm5.95  X  4.67 in. 14862 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 2. Peach Detail ................................................... 1362
n 3. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 4. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 5. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531
n 6. Orange Detail ................................................. 1220
n 7. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220

51300-09  Make Some Waves

141.0  X  136.9 mm5.55  X  5.39 in. 11676 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Peach Detail ................................................... 1362
n 2. Orange Detail ................................................. 1220
n 3. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 4. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 5. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 6. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 7. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 8. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704
n 9. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531

51300-10  Seas the Day

147.5  X  109.6 mm5.81  X  4.32 in. 8543 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 2. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 3. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 4. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 5. Peach Detail ................................................... 1362
n 6. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 7. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531
n 8. Pink Detail ...................................................... 1860
n 9. Red Detail ....................................................... 1753

51300-11  You Had Me at Aloha

136.6  X  130.8 mm5.38  X  5.15 in. 16961 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 2. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4220
n 4. Aquamarine Detail .......................................... 4740
n 5. Blue Green Detail ........................................... 4531
n 6. Magenta Detail ............................................... 2508
n 7. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0704

51300-12  Feeling Nauti

139.3  X  133.5 mm5.48  X  5.25 in. 12708 St.
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